
Yapton C. of E. Primary School 
I have come in order that you might have life – life in all its fullness. 

John 10:10 
 

 

Yapton. C. of E. Primary School                  
Key dates for the Autumn Term 2024 

 
Monday 2nd September INSET Day – School closed for children 

 
Tuesday 3rd September Term starts for children 

 
Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th September Year 5/6 Residential at The Adur Outdoor 

Activity Centre 
Monday 16th September Extra-Curricular Clubs start 

Friday 20th September Year 4 Sleepover at The Novium Museum, 
Chichester 

Friday 27th September Year 3 Sleepover at The Novium Museum, 
Chichester 

Tuesday 1st October Harvest Festival Services in St Mary’s Church 
(EYFS/KS1 – 9:30am; KS2 – 10:30am) 

Monday 7th October Flu Vaccinations 
Key Stage 1 Little Big Sing (9:30-11:30am in 
school) 
KS2 SATS Meeting for Year 6 parents/carers – 
2:45pm and 6:00pm 

Tuesday 8th October End of Key Stage 1 Expectations meeting for 
Year 2 parents/carers – 2:30pm and 6:00pm 

Wednesday 9th October Phonics meeting for EYFS and Year 1 
parents/carers – 2:45pm and 6:00pm 

Thursday 10th October  Multiplication Tables Check meeting for Year 4 
parents/carers – 2:45pm and 6:00pm 

Monday 14th – Thursday 17th October Parent-Teacher Progress Meetings 
 

Friday 18th October EYFS 2024 Intake Open Day 
Time to Shine (after school) 

Saturday 19th October EYFS 2023 Intake Open Day 
 

Friday 25th October INSET Day – School closed for children 
 

Monday 28rth – Friday 1st November Half Term 
 

Tuesday 5th November School Photographs (individual and siblings) 
 

Monday 11th November Remembrance Day Worship  
 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th November Anti-Bullying Week 
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Wednesday 13th November World Kindness Day (everyone wears yellow) 

Friday 13th December EYFS Christmas Celebration (2-2:30pm) 
KS1 Christmas Celebration (2:45-3:15pm) 
Time to Shine (after school) 
Autumn Attainment Summary Reports sent 
home 

Saturday 14th December KS2 Choir singing at the Arun Choral Society 
Christmas Concert in Arundel Cathedral 
(afternoon/evening) 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Carol Services in St Mary’s Church 
(EYFS/KS1 – 9:30am; KS2 – 10:30am) 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Discos (EYFS/KS1 – 3:30pm – 4:30pm; 
KS2 5:00pm – 6:00pm) 
 

Friday 20th December 
Last day of the term 

Christmas Jumper Day  
Reindeer Run in aid of Chestnut Tree House 
 

  
Chartwells Christmas Dinner – date to be confirmed 
 
 

 


